
Site Access

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

BLOCK G
BLOCK F

BLOCK E

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

25.638 m

47.300 m 47.300 m

54.050 m

2
7

,9
6
0

BASEMENT

2
1

,6
6
0

20,545

20,760

Richmond 
Park

30,770

Arundel

22.000 m22.000 m22.000 m

No. 32

A94 
D3A2

No. 3

A94 
Y8H2

41.131 m

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

BLOCK J

BLOCK H

BLOCK E

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

DALGUISE

BLOCK G
BLOCK F

24.000 m

26.500 m

23.000 m

47.150 m 47.300 m

37.838 m

54.050 m

48.100 m 48.100 m48.100 m

1
6

,4
2
5

1
3

,4
5
0

38.400 m38.400 m

16,120

16,895

16,895

18,810
Richmond 
Park

Arundel

21,440

No. 29
A94 P7K6No.6

A94 W8F2

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

BLOCK G

BLOCK H

DALGUISE

BLOCK i (01)

15.742 m

BLOCK B

BLOCK D

BLOCK E

32.740 m

BLOCK J

27.973 m
COACH HOUSE

BLOCK A

S
IT

E
 B

O
U

N
D

A
R

Y

36.700 m

40.458 m

53.600 m

47.300 m

41.131 m

37.838 m

41.438 m

17,195 45.816 m45.816 m45.816 m45.816 m

1
9

,6
9
0

1
3

,7
2
0

Rooftop Amenity

48.100 m

54.050 m54.050 m54.050 m

1
0

,4
8
0

Brook Court

Purbeck

A94
T1X7

Glenville Lodge

13,335

A94 P5R3

No. 34

A

B

C

D

E

G

F

Dalguise
House

J

H

I

Coach
House

I

Gate 
Lodge

B

B

A

A

C

C

D

D

H

H

F

F

N

G

G

E

E

0m 50m

= Indicates Extent of Application
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